
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Prepare and Research 10 days Mon 15-06-08Fri 15-06-19

2 Project Outline 1 day Tue 15-06-09 Tue 15-06-09

3 Figure out the 
constituent 
components of at 
least 3 different 
companies' systems

2 days Wed 
15-06-10

Thu 
15-06-11

4 Present Findings to 
group and Compile 
list of Lidars and 
Components

1 day Fri 15-06-12 Fri 15-06-12

5 Figure out what 
people need from 
their lidar for spcific 
research topics

1 day Mon 
15-06-15

Mon 
15-06-15

6 List "necessary" 
modules and create 
requirements

1 day Tue 
15-06-16

Tue 
15-06-16

7 Create an outline for 
our meeting with 
Andy

1 day Wed 
15-06-17

Wed 
15-06-17

8 Talk to Florian and 
Steffan about this 
outline

1 day Wed 
15-06-17

Wed 
15-06-17

9 Prepare Meeting 1 day Thu 15-06-18Thu 15-06-18

10 Meeting #2 1 day Fri 15-06-19 Fri 15-06-19
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

11 Prepare and 
Research Complete

0 days Fri 15-06-19 Fri 15-06-19

12 PARTY 0 days Fri 15-06-19 Fri 15-06-19

13 Design and Research 20 days Mon 15-06-22Fri 15-07-17

14 Regroup and lock in 
"necessary" modules 
and redo 
schedule/requirements

1 day Tue 
15-06-23

Tue 
15-06-23

15 Research the 
composition of each 
module

10 days Tue 
15-06-23

Mon 
15-07-06

16 Group Meeting 0 days Tue 15-06-23 Tue 15-06-23

17 Group Meeting 0 days Thu 15-06-25Thu 15-06-25

18 Group Meeting (with 
Supervisors and 
Andy)

0 days Tue 
15-06-30

Tue 
15-06-30

19 Group Meeting 0 days Thu 15-07-02Thu 15-07-02

20 Research Interfacing 5 days Mon 15-07-06Fri 15-07-10

21 Group Meeting (with 
Supervisors)

0 days Tue 
15-07-07

Tue 
15-07-07

06-19

06-19

06-23

06-25

06-30

07-02

07-07
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22 Group Meeting 0 days Thu 15-07-09Thu 15-07-09

23 Meeting with Andy 0 days Thu 15-07-16Thu 15-07-16

24 Review research and 
begin designing

4 days Tue 
15-07-14

Fri 15-07-17

25 Design and Research 
Complete

0 days Fri 15-07-17 Fri 15-07-17

26 Design 14 days Mon 15-07-20Thu 15-08-06

27 Design Modules 5 days Mon 15-07-20Fri 15-07-24

28 Group Meeting 0 days Tue 15-07-21 Tue 15-07-21

29 Design Interfacing 3 days Mon 15-07-27Wed 15-07-29

30 Meeting with Andy 0 days Tue 15-07-28 Tue 15-07-28

31 Documentation, 
Presentation, Extra 
Time

5 days Thu 
15-07-30

Wed 
15-08-05

32 Design Complete 0 days Thu 15-08-06Thu 15-08-06

07-09

07-16

07-17

07-21

07-28

08-06
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